The National Conference on Acceleration in

Developmental Education 2019: Schedule at a Glance

Wednesday, June 5%
PRE-CONFERENCE WORKSHOPS

Time Event Location
8:00 —9:00 Conference Check-In TBA
8:00 —9:00 Continental breakfast TBA
9:00-12:00 Pre-conference Workshop Session 1 See detailed agenda
1:00-4:00 Pre-conference Workshop Session 2 See detailed agenda
Thursday, June 6

ursday, June
Time Event Location
7:30 —9:00 Conference Check-In TBA
7:30 -9:00 Continental breakfast TBA
9:00-9:10 Welcome TBA
9:10-10:10 Plenary Speaker: Erica Buddington TBA
10:10 Overview
10:20-11:20 Breakout Session 1 See detailed agenda
11:35-12:35 Breakout Session 2 See detailed agenda
12:45-1:45 Lunch
2:00-3:00 Breakout Session 3 See detailed agenda
3:15-4:15 Breakout Session 4 See detailed agenda
5:45-6:30 Poster Session See detailed agenda
6:00-7:30 Reception Sponsored by Bedford/St. Martin's Macmillan TBA



Friday, June 7%

Time

7:45-8:45

7:45-8:45

8:45-9:45

9:55-10:55

11:05-12:05

12:15-1:15

Event
Conference Check-In
Continental breakfast

Plenary Speaker: Pamela Burdman

Breakout Session 5
Breakout Session 6

Breakout Session 7

Location
TBA
TBA

TBA

See detailed agenda
See detailed agenda

See detailed agenda



