The National Conference on Acceleration in Developmental Education 2019: Schedule at a Glance

Wednesday, June 5th

PRE-CONFERENCE WORKSHOPS

Time	Event	Location
8:00 -9:00	Conference Check-In	ТВА
8:00 -9:00	Continental breakfast	TBA
9:00-12:00	Pre-conference Workshop Session 1	See detailed agenda
1:00-4:00	Pre-conference Workshop Session 2	See detailed agenda

Thursday, June 6th

Time	Event	Location
7:30 –9:00	Conference Check-In	ТВА
7:30 –9:00	Continental breakfast	ТВА
9:00-9:10	Welcome	ТВА
9:10-10:10	Plenary Speaker: Erica Buddington	ТВА
10:10	Overview	
10:20-11:20	Breakout Session 1	See detailed agenda
11:35-12:35	Breakout Session 2	See detailed agenda
12:45-1:45	Lunch	
2:00-3:00	Breakout Session 3	See detailed agenda
3:15-4:15	Breakout Session 4	See detailed agenda
5:45-6:30	Poster Session	See detailed agenda
6:00-7:30	Reception Sponsored by Bedford/St. Martin's Macmillan	TBA

Friday, June 7th

Time	Event	Location
7:45–8:45	Conference Check-In	TBA
7:45–8:45	Continental breakfast	TBA
8:45-9:45	Plenary Speaker: Pamela Burdman	ТВА
9:55-10:55	Breakout Session 5	See detailed agenda
11:05-12:05	Breakout Session 6	See detailed agenda
12:15-1:15	Breakout Session 7	See detailed agenda